
University of Lucknow, LucknOW 
UCKHO 

Latter NoEBksT|22 

Date.18|2022 
*i******** 

To, 
The Principal, 
Lucknow Public College of Professional Studies, 

Lucknow 

Sir, 
In the reference of your letter wide LPCPS/VK/2742 dated 13/07/2022 

regarding document. Detail as given below: 
Year 2016-17 

Number of approved seats 
60 

Number of Students admitted/enrolled 
60 Programme name 

BBA 
BCA 
B.Com 
B.Com Hons) 
BA-JMC 
B.Sc. 

60 60 

80 73 

60 56 
19 60 
34 
302 

60 

380 
Year-2017-18 

Number of Students admitted/enrolled 

79 
Number of approved seats Programme name 

BBA 
BCA 
B.Com 
B.Com (Hons) 
BA-JMC 

B.Sc. 

120 
0 60 

120 

120 
60 
60 

87 
3 
4 
4 

540 397 

Year 2018-19 

Number of Students admitted/enrolled Number of approved seats 
120 

Programme name 
BBA 
BCA 
B.Com 
B.Com (Hons) 
BA-JMC 
B.Sc. 

88 

94 
100 

120 

120 
120 81 
60 60 

65 
488 

60 
600 

2 

TO 



Year- 2019-20 

Number of Students 
Programme namne Number of approved seats 

admitted/enrolled 
BBA 120 92 

BCA 120 85 

B.Com 120 119 

B.Com (Hons) 120 96 

BA-JMC 80 74 

B.Sc. 120 47 

680 513 

Year 2020-21 
Number of Students 

Programme name Number of approved ceats 
admitted/enrolled 

BBA 120 101 

BCA 120 105 

B.Com 120 118 

108 BCom (Hons) 120 

BA-JMC 80 64 

B.Sc. 120 48 

680 544 

Fo Asst. Registrar (Examination) 
University of Lucknow 

Lucknow 
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